
MKESA 

EVENT CALENDAR
PLEASE NOTE -  These are subject to change based on School, District, and State Guidelines

MONTH DOW DATE EVENT TIME

August Friday August 22 Welcome Back with Principal De Luna 1:00 PM

Wednesday August 27 PreK & K Welcome Bienvenido Tour (Cafeteria) 2:00 PM

Wednesday August 27 Playground Meet Up (Rory's Playground) 3:00-4:30 PM

Thursday August 28 Welcome Back Teacher Luncheon 10:30 AM

Thursday August 28 Grades 1-5 Meet the Teacher 2:00-3:00 PM

September Monday September 1 Chalk the Walk at MKES 3pm 3:00 PM

Thursday September 4 1st MKESA Community Meeting & Back-to-school Social at 6pm 6:00 PM

Tuesday September 16 Picture Day All Day

Saturday September 27 Car Wash Fundraiser 10:00 AM

Popcorn Fundraiser Starts

October Wednesday October 1 Emotion into Art Assembly K-5 9:45 AM

Monday October 6 MKESA After-school Program Starts (Tentative Date) 3:00-4:15 PM

Thursday October 9 International Carnival Night (Rain Date: 10/10) 5:00-7:00 PM
Friday October 24 Parent Teacher Conference Luncheon 11:00 AM

Thursday October 30 Trunk or Treat 5:30-7:30 PM

November Thursday November 13 Spaghetti Dinner & Magic Show 5:30-8:00 PM
Mon-Friday 11/17-11/21 Book Fair

Thursday 11/20/2025 Book Fair Family Night 4:00-8:00 PM
Gift Wrapped Fundraiser 

December Thursday 12/4/2025 MKESA MEETING 6:00 PM

Friday 12/19/2025 Parent Night Out (Never Stop Moving 365) 6-9:00 PM

January Friday January 2 Popcorn Fundraiser Starts

Thursday January 15th BINGO NIGHT 6:00 PM
Thursday January 22 MKESA Meeting 6:00 PM

February Friday February 6 Lion King Opening Night 7:00 PM
Saturday February 7 Lion King 2:00 PM & 7:00 PM
Thursday February 12 Parent Night Out (Paint Night Out) 6-9:00 PM

March Thursday March 5 MKESA Meeting (Virtual) 6:30 PM
Friday March 6 Parent-Teacher Conference Appreciation Luncheon 11-1PM
Saturday March 21 Spring Fling 5-8:00 PM

April Mon-Friday 4/12-17 Community Art Crawl Week

Saturday April 18 Community Art Crawl Night TBD

May Friday 5/8/2025 Teacher & Staff Appreciation Week Luncheon 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
Thursday May 7 MKESA Meeting 6:30 PM
Friday 5/29/2026 Field Day 

June Thursday June 11 End of Year Social (Rain Date: 6/18) 6:00 PM

Every parent/guardian who has a child at MKES is a member of  MKESA, the all volunteer parent organization. Our primary mission is to provide our children with 
enhanced educational opportunities and community building social events. Our fundraising efforts support enrichment programs and help meet a variety of needs 

within the school.


